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Project No.

Title

Type

A.451

A.452

A.453

A.454

A 455
A.456

Cybersecurity in the United Nations system organizations: a review of
policies and practices

Sustainable and environmentally friendly policies, practices and
facilities across the United Nations system organizations

The use of blockchain applications in the United Nations system: a
critical S.W.O.T. analysis

Comprehensive review of United Nations system support for the
Landlocked Developing Countries (LLDC)

Current state of the ethics function in the United Nations system

Review of management and administration in the United Nations
Human Settlements Programme (UN-Habitat)

System-wide

System-wide

System-wide

System-wide

System-wide

Single

¢ Subject to change during the year.



