Joint Inspection Unit Programme of work for 2020^{*a*}

Project No.	Title	Туре
A.451	Cybersecurity in the United Nations system organizations: a review of policies and practices	System-wide
A.452	Sustainable and environmentally friendly policies, practices and facilities across the United Nations system organizations	System-wide
A.453	The use of blockchain applications in the United Nations system: a critical S.W.O.T. analysis	System-wide
A.454	Comprehensive review of United Nations system support for the Landlocked Developing Countries (LLDC)	System-wide
A.455	Current state of the ethics function in the United Nations system	System-wide
A.456	Review of management and administration in the United Nations Human Settlements Programme (UN-Habitat)	Single

^{*a*} Subject to change during the year.